RAYON 1-Rethel
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MET 66 DUIVEN OP 19/05/18 OM 10.00 UUR

NAAM

Roy Ottens jl

Roy Ottens jl

Roy Ottens jl

Roy Ottens jl
Stephanie Ottens j
Lisette Moes jl
Stephanie oOttens j
Stephanie Ottens j
Stephanie Ottens j
Job v/d Horn jl

Stephanie Ottens j
H. wosten jl

H. wosten jl
Lisette Moes jl
Sven Poelstra jl
Stephanie Ottens j
Job v/d Horn jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
H. wosten jl

PLAATS

valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
Noordhorn
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
Eenrum

valthermond
Eenrum
Eenrum
Noordhorn
Ten Boer
valthermond
Eenrum
zuidwolde
Zuidwolde
Eenrum

RINGNUMM

61078946
71653824
54772506
61081508
41473211
71573548
61081619
61081602
71653640
74707698

71653627
61812411
61812414
71573543
76152788
61827419
61813144
61816015
71559555
61813391

AD

10
10
10
10
12
07
12
12
12
10

12
12
12
07
02
12
10
06
06
12

AFSTAND

416.883

ZUIV.TYD

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
16.
16.
17.
17.

17.
17.
18.
17.
18.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

20.
25.
33.
37.
40.
07.
49.
53.
02.
38.

07.
59.
00.
55.
07.
51.
49.
03.
10.
31.

09
24
57
13
39
44
29
45
34
10

46
36
34
53
24
26
41
11
25
57

MET/MIN

1096
1081
1058
1049
1040
1027
1018
1007

986.
986.

974.
940.
938.
923.
918.
884.
853.
817.
727.
651.

.584
.646
.172
.470
477
.508
.032
.534
513
433

521
388
496
544
644
258
247
030
039
795

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
959.
918.
877.
836.
795.
754,
713.
672.
631.

590.
550.
509.
468.
427.
386.
345.
304.
263.
222.
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1000.
775.
550.
325.

1000.

887.

775.
662.
550.
1000.

437.
550.

325.
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RAYON 5-Reims
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MET 216 DUIVEN OP 19/05/18 OM 09.45 UUR

NAAM

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Koen Gossen jl

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Comb. M & M Jonker
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Bert Nakken jr. ji
Koen Gossen j1

Comb. M & M Jonker
Koen Gossen j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Koen Gossen jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Koen Gossen j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Comb. M & M Jonker
Temmen K. & C. jl
Comb. M & M Jonker
Temmen K. & C. jl
Comb. M & M Jonker
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl

Comb. M & M Jonker
Jelle Hooikammer j
Koen Gossen j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Comb. M & M Jonker
Temmen K. & C. jl
Sander Schra jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Temmen K. & C. jl

sander Schra jl
Remon Jansen jl
Comb. M & M Jonker
Koen Gossen j1
Comb. M & M Jonker
Daniel Mussche jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer j

Comb. M & M Jonker
Jelle Hooikammer j
Remco Hulst j1
Remon Jansen jl
sander Schra jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Stefan Kuiper j1
william Huls jl
Julian Coster jl
Jelle Hooikammer j

william Huls jl
Sander Schra jl
Remco Hulst j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer j
Remon Jansen jl
Remon Jansen jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl

PLAATS

Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Gramsbergen
Hardenberg
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Hardenberg
Veenoord
Gramsbergen

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Gramsbergen
weiteveen
Gramsbergen
Hardenberg
Gramsbergen
weiteveen
Weiteveen
weiteveen
weiteveen

Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Nieuw-Amsterdam
weiteveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Weiteveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Veenoord
Weiteveen
Veenoord

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Weiteveen
Hardenberg
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Gramsbergen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Veenoord
Hardenberg
Staphorst

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Hardenberg

Staphorst
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

71648043
51233868
71647464
71647496
61090857
71647469
71642848
71647479
61071865
64787845

71642870
74707579
71657493
14713691
71647518
51248331
51244459
51244460
71657915
51244424

71647474
71647510
71642866
31671109
71643300
51244429
71643307
61073141
71657819
41463020

71642865
71691615
74707578
51244469
71647495
71642843
51244466
51279683
51266189
71657932

71691947
61119872
71643302
31676083
71660717
61121437
71647508
74704199
71647500
61178724

71656909
71691624
71692638
51280747
74708435
61216679
31711769
64788430
71692658
71691609

71691920
71691954
71694042
61075739
71691605
71694009
61119871
71647484
71691616
61075729

61118407
61118410

AFSTAND

411.132

02
407.940
409.718
411.828

05

02
04
02
13
06
03
04
14
07
15

03
04

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
15.
16.
15.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
17.
16.
17.
17.
16.
16.
17.

16.
16.
17.
16.
17.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.

27.
27.
40.
42.
48.
48.
08.
49.
10.
58.

16.
03.
.43
.22
.15
.04
.16
.38
.41
.02

20
34
51
09
38
42
22
43
08
44

23
17

.29
.34
.27
.43
.29
.25
.40
.45
.55
.45

.57
.10
.24
.26
.49
.37
.51
.12
.45
.40

.52
.06
.21
.20

1200.
1200.
1155.
1151.
1147.
1130.
1129.
1127.
1124.
1116.

1106.
1103.
1103.
1103.
1095.
1095.
1079.
1078.
1076.
1072.

1069.
1069.
1065.
1065.
1062.
1055.
1044.
1041.
1041.
1039.

1009.
1006.
1004.
992.
988.
987.
987.
985.
981.
981.

979.
973.
970.
970.
969.
947.
946.
944,
930.
924.

922.
920.
904.
897.
886.
877.
849.
848.
847.
846.

846.
829.
824.
818.
816.
812.
811.
810.
806.
801.

789.
787.

972
154
354
148
985
417
827
266
782
962

684
527
325
284
623
467
816
830
017
422

312
080
661
347
958
742
545
951
781
450

763
922
927
807
735
509
340
813
290
043

552
953
399
055
892
871
874
251
199
720

617
409
165
764
034
822
140
456
792
735

586
310
137
310
133
824
259
806
055
819

651
642

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
987.
975.
962.
950.
937.
925.
912.
900.
887.

875.
862.
850.
837.
825.
812.
800.
787.
775.
762.

750.
737.
725.
712.
700.
687.
675.
662.
650.
637.

625.
612.
600.
587.
575.
562.
550.
537.
525.
512.

500.
487.
475.
462.
450.
437.
425.
412.
400.
387.

375.
362.
350.
337.
325.
312.
300.
287.
275.
262.

250.
237.
225.
212.
200.
187.
175.
162.
150.
137.

125.
112.

0 1000.
935.
871.
807.
742.
678.
614.
550.
485.
421.
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w1 O

357.
292.
1433.
228.
164.

1409.
1408.
1406.
1402.

1395.
1385.

1000.

974.
948.

922.
897.

871.

845.

820.
794.
768.
742.
717.
691.
665.
640.
614.

588.
562.
537.

511.
485.
460.
434.

408.
382.
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AFDELING 10 JEUGD MIDFOND

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
03369121 Gebr.s+T.Koonstra jl 1- 2770.4 03369121 Gebr.s+T.Koonstra jl 1- 1399.8
03620734 Koen Gossen j1 2- 2660.1 03620734 Koen Gossen j1 2- 1287.7
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 3-  2564.2 04311615 sander Schra j1 3- 1217.9
01090167 Job v/d Horn j1 4- 2528.4 04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 4- 1077.4
03200068 Roy Ottens j1 5- 2519.4 01160181 Jayme Wwieringa j1 5- 984.7
04311615 Sander Schra j1 6- 2446.7 03200067 Stephanie Ottens jl 6- 958.7
01160181 Jayme wieringa jl 7- 2186.4 01090167 Job v/d Horn jl 7- 891.4
04311500 Daniel Mussche j1 8- 2159.7 04311500 paniel Mussche j1 8- 831.3
01570007 Lisette Moes jl 9- 2074.7 03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl 9- 755.2
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl 10- 1966.7 01160002 sven Poelstra jl 10- 713.7
03200067 Stephanie Ottens jl 11- 1930.5 04311691 Remon Jansen j1 11- 617.9
04311658 william Huls j1 12- 1906.7 03200068 Roy Ottens jl 12- 538.2
04311691 Remon Jansen j1 13- 1864.7 04310003 stefan Kuiper jl 13- 470.0
04310002 Remco Hulst jl 14- 1857.2 01570007 Lisette Moes jl 14- 325.8
01160002 Sven Poelstra jl 15- 1614.4 01090264 H. wosten jl 15- 254.6
04310003 stefan Kuiper j1 16- 1386.9 03200071 Corrie Tammenga j1 16- 251.7
03299002 comb. M & M Jonkerjl 17- 1330.1 04311640 pylan veldman jl 17- 193.8
03529131 Temmen K. & C. jl 18- 1295.8 04311658 william Huls j1 18-  155.9
01090264 H. wosten j1 19- 1292.5 03299002 comb. M & M Jonkerjl 19-  150.6
04311640 pylan veldman j1 20- 1226.5 04311666 Julian Coster jl 20- 71.2

03200071 Corrie Tammenga j1 21- 1213.
04311666 Julian Coster jl 22- 971.
03500607 Merlijn vDuikeren j1 23- 584.

04310002 Remco Hulst j1 -
03529131 Temmen K. & C. jl -
03500607 Merlijn vbuikeren j1 -
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